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レフリー： 中村 厚喜夫

順　位　表

第66回全十勝児童スケート選手権大会

順位 No.

1年男子500m
明治北海道十勝オーバル 2020/1/12

1128

1130

1122

1119

1139

1121

1151

勇足

長田　颯介

1-2

松山　雄世

吉川　昊葵

更別

1-3

2-4道券　大介1114

1133

1129

1120

1138

1106

1145

1116

高薄　翔

庄司　新

小原　顕斗 忠類

瓜幕

阿彦　大聖

黒坂　宏斗

上田 誠志郎

福島　瑛人 柳町

1136

1126

1127

1134

1102

1135

1149

3-8瓜幕

1-8

2020/1/12 16:17

7 茶

6 黄

1-6

84.89

1 白

記録

62.34

色

1 白

62.57

66.34

タイム差 備考

3.07

0.23

0.00

69.96 7.62

69.983 黒

4.00

67.20 4.86

4 緑

70.79 8.45

5.12

5 青 70.59 8.25

70.21 7.87

75.11 12.77

75.53 13.19

2 赤

14.61

16.02

7 茶 76.95

83.72

78.36

21.38

79.67 17.33

19.5181.85

27.29

6 黄 86.07 23.73

89.636 黄

8 白/赤 85.75 23.41

22.55

30.62

8 白/赤 92.71 30.37

8 白/赤 92.96

組順位

2-1

文屋　龍 音更 3-1

選手名 所　属

坂野　泰誠 北栄

村上　頼羅 更別

吉川　慧梛

1-5

士幌 2-5

豊頃 2-6

忠類

小山　湊斗

台藏　晴

鹿追

芹澤　湊

岩崎　永和

札内南

森の里伊勢　衛

勇足

忠類

1118

門馬　絢心

清水

勇足

小峯　旭陽 西

谷澤　円

1150

2-7

1-7

忠類

足寄

札内南 2-8

池田

澤野　颯吾

7 茶

2-2

2-3

1-4

1-1

3-7

3-6

3-3

3-2

3-4

5 青

65.41

67.46

2 赤

2 赤

1 白

3 黒

4 緑

4 緑

5 青

3 黒

7.64

3-5
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